Final Summary of Applicants and Award Recommendations for Services to Expand African American Holistic Wellness

Priority Service Category

Maternal/Infant Health

Behavioral Health

Food/Housing Insecurity

Applicant

Breast Friends

Black Girls Mental Health Foundation

La Concordia/NAMI CC

C.0O.P.E. Family Support Center
Bay Area Chapter of Black Psychologists

Healing Spot Counseling Center
Equity for Black Women and Girls

NAMI Contra Costa
Dream House
Fierce Advocates
CoBiz Richmond

Her Story Is Mine
United Core Alliance
New Life Movement

Grace Arms of Antioch
Genesis Church

The Black Neighborhood
Monument Impact
Collaborising

Prison from the Inside Out
Rainbow Community Center
Rich Minds

Rank
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Amount
Requested

$100,000

$176,000
$176,000
$122,825

$176,000

$176,000
$176,000
$176,000
$176,000

$60,605
$240,000

$50,000
$155,000
$176,000

$100,000
$176,000
$174,000
$175,911

$56,711
$176,000
$176,000

$75,184

Amount
Recommended Regional Focus

$100,000 Eastand West County

$76,000 Eastand West County
East County

$76,000 East County
$50,000 Eastand West County
$50,000 East County

$76,000 East County
$50,000 East County
$50,000 Eastand West County



Final Summary of Applicants and Award Recommendations for Services to Expand African American Holistic Wellness

Priority Service Category

Community Healing

Youth Development

Applicant

Healthy Hearts

Centered Care Wellness
Miles Hall Foundation
United Core Alliance

Broken By Violence

Be Imaginative

Prison from the Inside Out
Rainbow Community Center

1Hundred Years Project

Genesis Church

Improve Your Tomorrow

Support for Actively Rising Youth
Bright Futures Growth and Development
Family Purpose Corporation

Bridge Builders

Center for Urban Excellence

FLY

Delta Bay Impact

Young Women's Freedom Center
Craft Community Care Center
Dream House

Big Brothers Big Sisters

Lively Stones Agency for Change
Contra Costa Youth Services Bureau

Rank
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Amount
Requested

$110,999
$152,971
$100,000
$155,000

$50,000

$75,000
$171,000
$176,000

$176,000
$176,000
$176,000
$150,000
$176,000
$591,360
$176,000
$176,000

$81,483
$176,000
$176,000

$54,011
$176,000

$50,000
$176,000
$176,000

Amount
Recommended Regional Focus

$76,000 East County
$50,000 East County
$50,000 Eastand West County

$76,000 Eastand West County
$50,000 East County
$50,000 East Cunty



Final Summary of Applicants and Award Recommendations for Services to Expand African American Holistic Wellness

Amount Amount

Priority Service Category Applicant Rank Requested Recommended Regional Focus
Youth Development (cont.)

Grace Kings Mentorship Program 17 $40,000

Quality Over Quantity 18  $193,360

Inner City Bliss 19 $56,009

M.E.G.A. Foundation 20  $142,691

Just Imagine Kidz 21  $160,000

Together We Stand 22 $73,600

New Life Movement 23 $176,000
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