Final Summary of Applicants and Award Recommendations for Services to Expand African American Holistic Wellness

			Amount	Amount	
Priority Service Category	Applicant	Rank	Requested	Recommended	Regional Focus
Maternal/Infant Health					
	Breast Friends	1	1 \$100,000	\$100,000	East and West County
	Black Girls Mental Health Foundation	2	2 \$176,000	\$76,000	East and West County
	La Concordia/NAMI CC	3	\$176,000		East County
	C.O.P.E. Family Support Center	2	\$122,825		
	Bay Area Chapter of Black Psychologists	5	\$176,000		
Behavioral Health					
	Healing Spot Counseling Center	1	1 \$176,000	\$76,000	East County
	Equity for Black Women and Girls	2	2 \$176,000	\$50,000	East and West County
	NAMI Contra Costa	2	2 \$176,000	\$50,000	East County
	Dream House	۷	4 \$176,000		
	Fierce Advocates	5	\$60,605		
	CoBiz Richmond	6	\$240,000		
	Her Story Is Mine	7	7 \$50,000		
	United Core Alliance	8	\$155,000		
	New Life Movement	9	\$176,000		
Food/Housing Insecurity					
	Grace Arms of Antioch	1	1 \$100,000	\$76,000	East County
	Genesis Church	2	2 \$176,000	\$50,000	East County
	The Black Neighborhood	2	2 \$174,000	\$50,000	East and West County
	Monument Impact	2	4 \$175,911		
	Collaborising	5	\$56,711		
	Prison from the Inside Out	5	\$176,000		
	Rainbow Community Center	7	7 \$176,000		
	Rich Minds	8	\$75,184		

Final Summary of Applicants and Award Recommendations for Services to Expand African American Holistic Wellness

Priority Service Category	Applicant	Rank	Amount Requested	Amount Recommended	Regional Focus
	, pp. 100 miles		noquoctou		nogramati odda
Community Healing	Haalibu Haania		h110.000	φ 7 0,000	Foot County
	Healthy Hearts	1	•		East County
	Centered Care Wellness	2			East County
	Miles Hall Foundation	3	•	\$50,000	East and West County
	United Core Alliance	2	. ,		
	Broken By Violence	5	\$50,000		
	Be Imaginative	6	\$75,000		
	Prison from the Inside Out	6	\$171,000		
	Rainbow Community Center	8	\$176,000		
Youth Development					
	1Hundred Years Project	1	\$176,000	\$76,000	East and West County
	Genesis Church	2	\$176,000	\$50,000	East County
	Improve Your Tomorrow	3	\$176,000	\$50,000	East Cunty
	Support for Actively Rising Youth		\$150,000		
	Bright Futures Growth and Development	5	\$176,000		
	Family Purpose Corporation	6	\$591,360		
	Bridge Builders	7	\$176,000		
	Center for Urban Excellence	8	\$176,000		
	FLY	ç	\$81,483		
	Delta Bay Impact	10	\$176,000		
	Young Women's Freedom Center	11	\$176,000		
	Craft Community Care Center	12			
	Dream House	13			
	Big Brothers Big Sisters	14			
	Lively Stones Agency for Change	15			
	Contra Costa Youth Services Bureau	16			
	Contra Costa Toutii Services Buredu	16	, φ1/0,000		

Final Summary of Applicants and Award Recommendations for Services to Expand African American Holistic Wellness

			Amount	Amount	
Priority Service Category	Applicant	Rank	Requested	Recommended	Regional Focus
Youth Development (cont.)					
	Grace Kings Mentorship Program	17	\$40,000		
	Quality Over Quantity	18	\$193,360		
	Inner City Bliss	19	\$56,009		
	M.E.G.A. Foundation	20	\$142,691		
	Just Imagine Kidz	21	\$160,000		
	Together We Stand	22	\$73,600		
	New Life Movement	23	\$176,000		